North Peace
REGIONAL AIRPORT 2024 Rates, Fees and Charges

Effective: July 1, 2024
LANDING FEES
Per 1,000 kg MTOW

Piston/Rotary

Min $ 22.70
1 kg to 21,000 kg $ 6.80
21,001 kg to 45,000 kg $ 8.60
45,001 kg 10 99,999 kg $ 9.50
Jet/Turbo Prop
Min $ 2270
1 kg to 21,000 kg $ 6.80
21,001 kg to 45,000 kg $ 8.60
45,001 kg t0 99,999 kg $ 9.50
GENERAL TERMINAL CHARGES
Domestic/International Flights $ 4.50 Per E+D Passenger
AIRCRAFT PARKING
Daily rate charged after 6 hours DAILY MONTHLY
<2,000kg $ 11.30 $ 85.20
2,001 kg -5000kg $ 17.00 $ 113.50
5001 kg - 10,000 kg = $ 22.70 $ -
10,001 kg - 30,000 kg~ $ 28.40 $ -
30,001 kg - 60,000 kg = $ 51.10 $ -
>60,000kg $ 2.00/per 1000 kg $ -
ANNUAL
<2000kg $ 556.80
2,001 kg - 5000kg $ 540.60
5001 kg - 10,000 kg = $ 810.90
AIRPORT PARKING (VEHICLE)
Public Hourly  $ 2.40
Public Daily = $ 12.00 Tax included
Employee Monthly ~ $ 48.00
Off Airport - Employee Annual ~ $ 576.00
Private Reserved Stall - Annual
Permit  $ 3000.00
AIRPORT PARKING (VIOLATIONS)
At meter parking = $ 25.00 Per violation
Disable zone/environmental &
crosswalk/reserve = $ 75.00 Per violation
Loading, yellow curb, taxi
zone, no parking area  $ 50.00 Per violation
Environmental = $ 150.00
GROUND TRANSPORTATION AND COURIER
Shuttle/Bus/Courier/Limousine
Per Pickup § -
Monthly = $ -
Semi-Annual = $ -
Annual = $ 1297.40
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Taxi
Taxi Annual  $ 324.40
Taxi License Transfer Fee = $ -
Tax Host Tag Replacement  $ -
Taxi Plate Fee = $ -
FUELING SERVICE FEE
Fuel Service Vehicle = $ -
Aircraft Fuel Service Tank = § -
AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT FEE
Paid to North Peace Airport Society
AIF Per Enplaned Passenger =~ $ 18.00
AIFE Per Enplaned Passenger  $ 18.00
REGULATORY RECOVERY FEE
For Airport Firefighting Service
Per Enplaned Passenger  $ 15.50
AIRPORT SERVICES
Hourly Rate
After Hours Technical Service  $ -
After Hours Technical Service  $ -
After Hours Firefighting
Service  $ 153.30
Replacement Airport Pass or
Key $ 100.00

Notes
All amounts are in Canadian dollars.

All above fees do not include applicable taxes, unless indicated.

Effective: July 1, 2024

Per unit

Per installed tank

Per Technician (min 3 hours)

Per piece of equipment

Includes 1 technician

Plus re-key of key group at cost - if required

All weights refer to Maximum Takeoff Weight (MTOW), in kilograms (rounded up to the nearest 1,000 kilograms)

Kehs

NORTH PEACE AIRPORT SERVICES




